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Building Safety Certificate 

Certified that the existing building ECOLE GLOBALE International Girls 

school Horawala Sahaspur Dehradun comprised of Ground Floor and I st Floor, 

owned/occupied by ECOLE GLOBALE International Girls school Horawala Sahaspur 

Dehradun have complied with the building safety requirements in accordance with . 

National Building code Rules and verified by the officers concerned of Public works 

department on 29.12.2025 in the presence of Shri Mukesh Kumar Saini Manager/Secretary 

that the building/premises is prime facie fit for occupancy with effect from 29.12.2025 for 

a period of 1 Year in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the specific 

conditions an appended. 
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